Cobertura de Emisoras de Television
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Nuevo Ledn

XHCMP-TDT

Nuevo Ledn

66

59

89.39%
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15,575
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0.33%

Nuevo Ledn

XHCMP-TDT

Tamaulipas

66

10.61%

63

30

0.00%




Nuevo Le6n HCMP-TDT |Nuevo Ledn 89.39% 27,431 26,829 0.78%
Nuevo Ledn HCMP-TDT |Tamaulipas 10.61% 3,176 3,158 0.12%

Nuevolesn  |XHCMP-TDT |Nuevolesn | 6] 12,872 8,981 4,125 3,247 3,963

Nuevolesn  |XHCMP-TDT 2,703 1,582
Nuevoleon  |XHCMP-TDT |Tamaulipas | 4 e 3 1w 1 14




